10.

11.

12.

Position

Project Director Il

Project Director Il

Project Director Il

Coordinator

Coordinator I

Coordinator |

Project Director |

Coordinator

Project Director Il

Program Activities Specialist

Coordinator I

Division Secretary bilingual Spanish

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Total Wages

$147,362

$143,743

$138,910

$132,155

$130,081

$126,222

$119,564

$98,267

$94,035

$78,211

$68,691

$64,624



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Secretary

Secretary Bilingual Spanish

Coordinator

Secretary

Educational Community Worker -

Bilingual Spanish

Staff Assistant Trainee

Staff Assistant Trainee

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

Student Support Services -
Community Health And Safe
Schools

$62,949

$58,242

$20,836

$5,393

$4,960

$4,230

$960



