	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Project Director III		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$147,362
2.	Project Director II		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$143,743
3.	Project Director III		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$138,910
4.	Coordinator II		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$132,155
5.	Coordinator II		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$130,081
6.	Coordinator I		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$126,222
7.	Project Director I		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$119,564
8.	Coordinator II		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$98,267
9.	Project Director III		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$94,035
10.	Program Activities Specialist		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$78,211
11.	Coordinator II		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$68,691
12.	Division Secretary bilingual Spanish		Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$64,624

13.	Secretary	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$62,949
14.	Secretary Bilingual Spanish	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$58,242
15.	Coordinator II	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$20,836
16.	Secretary	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$5,393
17.	Educational Community Worker - Bilingual Spanish	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$4,960
18.	Staff Assistant Trainee	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$4,230
19.	Staff Assistant Trainee	Los Angeles County Office of Education	Student Support Services - Community Health And Safe Schools	\$960